single

573

558
551
538

520
507
503

502
492

487
484
463
440
423
387
348
300
266

170
149

Best Portsmouth

c single

5562

511

480

190

¢ 3 spot
554

522
523
522
515

487

477

Ports
Handicap
32
33
33
39
42
46
47
47
47
49
50
50
54
54
55
55
57
57
58
58
58
62
65
68
72
77
82
85
93
95
97

Becky Richards
Ava Snell
Anne Beer

Dickie Davies
Amber Snell
Pascal Johnson
William Murphy
Daniel Powell
Debbie Young
James Clifton
Terry Piper
Chloe Willmington

Kathy Johnson
lan Fisher

Ruth Denton
Mary Mitchell
Anthony Booth
Isabelle Bailey
Phillip Tranter
John Seabury
Martin Wood
Kevin Harris
Amanda Bohen
Helen Houghton-Jones
Karen Seales
Gaz Ault
Trish Gracesmith
Mary King
Roger Rees-Evans
Jane Downer
Alastair Jepson

60
602

598
569

527
520
520

506

498
466
466
457

438

438

428
387
354

276
222

83

National Target

50

622
622

587

562

544

487

350
294

124

40

587

561

544

471
434
383
329

210
191

Current Bookings
Potential Targets

30

407

279

20

434



